Electrical Thread Conversions
Data sheet  EExd & EExe Adaptors & Reducers
NAVIGATION (click to view)
 EExd & EExe Adaptors & Reducers
 Thread Conversion Chart
 Part Number System
 About Raxton
 View the Raxton web site
 Email Raxton
Problems caused by dissimilar threads can occur in
both hazardous and industrial environments. Raxton
products are fully approved to meet these requirements,
being EExd and EExe certified as ATEX, CSA, IECE and
GOST Standards.
Adaptors provide a means of connection between
dissimilar thread forms or sizes.
Reducers effectively reduce the threaded entry diameter
of an enclosure to accept a gland or fitting with a
smaller thread. Reducers may also be supplied to
accept smaller glands of alternative threads forms.
Specification
EExd approvals
 SIRA 00ATEX1073U
 IECEx SIR07.0010X
 CSA 1003277U
 GOST POCC GB.MЛ14.B00104
EExe approvals
 SIRA 00ATEX1073U
 IECEx SIR07.0010X
 GOST POCC GB.M Л14.B00104
Materials
 Brass: BS2874: 1985 CZ121        Mild Steel: BS970 PT3 230M07
 Stainless Steel: BS970 PT3 316 S11   Aluminium: BS1474/1 6082 T4 or T6
 Aluminium Bronze: BS1400 1985 AB2 or BS2874:1986 CA104
 Nylon: 30% Glass filled Nylon 66 (EExe only)
Quality
 SIRA (0518) 02 ATEX M207   BVQI EN ISO 9001: 2000
Thread specification
 Isometric (ISO) to BS3643:1981 and ISO 965 Pts 1 & 3
 Imperial (ET) to BS31:1940 (1979)
 National Pipe Thread (NPT) to ANSI/ASME:1983
 British Standard Pipe (BSP) to BS21:1985
 Pg to DIN 40430:1971
Plating
Nickel, Electro Zinc, Zinc Passivated, Chromatised, Electroless Nickel and
Anodised.
Electrical Thread Conversions
Data sheet  Thread Conversion Chart
FEMALE THREAD
MALE THREAD
M
16
/5 /8
” E
T
M
20
/3 /4
” E
T
M
25
/1
” E
T
M
32
/1
1 /4
” E
T